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(Schedule subject to Change) 

MARCH 2024 MASS SCHEDULE
Loretto Abbey Chapel

Celebrants

Fri Mar 01 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Mar 02 Fr. Peter Turrone

Sun Mar 03 Msgr. Robert Nusca

Mon Mar 04 Fr. Tomasz Skibinski

Tue Mar 05 Fr. Peter Jae Choi

Wed Mar 06 Fr. John Bertao

Thu Mar 07 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Fri Mar 08 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Sat Mar 09 Fr. Peter Turrone

Sun Mar 10 Fr. Ernesto De Ciccio

Mon Mar 11 Fr. Peter Turonne

Tue Mar 12 Fr. Roshan Loy D'Souza, CSC

Wed Mar 13 Fr. Francis Salasiar, CSC

Thu Mar 14 Fr. John Bertao

Fri Mar 15 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Mar 16 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Sun Mar 17 Msgr. Samuel Bianco

Mon Mar 18 Fr. Vijai Amirtharaj, CSC

Tue Mar 19 Thomas Cardinal Collins

Wed Mar 20 Fr. John Bertao

Thu Mar 21 Fr. Tomasz Skibinski

Fri Mar 22 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Sat Mar 23 Fr. Henk van Meijel, S.J. 

Sun Mar 24 Fr. Michael Coutts, S.J.

Mon Mar 25 Fr. Peter Turrone

Tue Mar 26 Fr. Peter Jae Choi

Wed Mar 27 Fr. John Bertao

Thu Mar 28 Fr. Tomasz Skibinski (Holy Thursday Mass)

Fri Mar 29 The Passion of Jesus Christ According to John 

Sat Mar 30 The Glorious Mysteries of the Rosary 

Sun Mar 31 Thomas Cardinal Collins (Easter Mass)
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